
BRACKETT AIRCRAFT COMPANY INC.

www.brackettaircraft.com

7/29/2015

BAC

BDW-214ST  DUAL WHEEL SET

SPECIFICATIONS ARE FOR A COMPLETE SET

USE ON: BELL 214ST REAR GROUND HANDLING WHEELS

GTOW: 14,000 LBS.

LENGTH: N/A

COLOR: ORANGE

SHIPPING: 2 BOXES 24" X 22" X 21" @ 95 LBS. EA.

RIGHT

LEFT



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

FRAMEW-214ST-00R11

STOPW-245B-1312

GUIDE RIGHTW-245B-05R23

GUIDE LEFTW-245B-05L24

AXLE SLIDEW-245B-0415

RINGW-245-1926

JACKW-214ST-1517

JACK BASEW-245B-0918

AXLE SLIDEW-245-04GM19

SPINDLE PLATE LEFTW-214ST-01L110

BASIC SPINDLEW-245-17A111

SPINDLEW-245B-11112

TIRE/WHEEL ASSEMBLYW-500514113

COMPLETE TIRE/WHEEL ASM.W-18088114

CASTLE NUTW-245-25B215

HANDLEW-245-14-00A116

BALL LOCK PINCL-8-BLPB-2.00-C217

1/4-28 ZERK FITTING1095K41418

5/16-24 X 1 1/2 BOLT91286A1892119

1/4 LOCK WASHER  S.S.92146A540220

1/4-20 X 3/4 SHCS91274A164221

3/8 LOCK WASHER91102A031522

3/8-24 X 1 1/4 BOLT91286A244923

5/16-18 X 1 1/2 SHCS92196A587424

3/8 CAD PLATED LOCK WASHER91102A760425

1/8 X 1 3/4 COTTER PIN98338A479226

5/16 SAE WASHER90126A0302127

5/16-24 LOCKNUT97135A2252128

10-32 X 3/4 BHCS S.S.92949A269229

1/4  LOCK WASHER91102A029130

1/4-20 X 1 BOLT91286A111131

1/4 X 1 1/4 FENDER WASHER91090A109132

5/16 HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER S.S.98437A112433

BRACKETT AIRCRAFT COMPANY INC.

www.brackettaircraft.com

7/29/2015

BAC

BDW-214ST  DUAL WHEEL SET

1

2

3

4

5

17

8

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

19

28

18

29

21

20

32

32

22

23

24

33

23

25

26

27

9

6

6

7

30



W-214ST-15

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

JACKW-245-22G-0111

VALVE STEMW-214ST-1612

5/16-24 LOCKNUT S.S.91831A12523

BUNA-N 3/32 - 107 O-RING9452K16914

5/16-24 X 1 1/4 BOLT S.S.92198A30625

HYDRAULIC JACK OILAWISO 321N.S.

SEAL KIT S/N 710 & BELOW (-22D)6085001N.S.

SEAL KIT S/N 711 & ABOVE (-22F)6082001N.S.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

1

2

5

3

4



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

INNER TUBE 5.00-5 WITH TR-67 VALVEW-500514TB11

5.00 X 5 14 PLY TIREW-500514TR12

WHEEL ASSEMBLYW-500514WH13

BRACKETT AIRCRAFT COMPANY INC.

www.brackettaircraft.com

7/29/2015

BAC

W-500514  TIRE/WHEEL ASSEMBLY

2

1

3



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

OUTER WHEEL HALFW-500514WH-211

INNER WHEEL HALFW-500514WH-112

FELT WASHER4077-323

SNAP RINGVH-23724

BEARINGLM6704825

BEARING CUPLM6701026

2.372 O.D. 1.811 I.D. .031 WASHER S.S.C13350247

1/4-28 X 2 13/32 CAD PLATED BOLTAN4-23A38

5/16 WASHERAN960-41669

1/4-28 LOCK NUTMS21045-4310

BRACKETT AIRCRAFT COMPANY INC.

www.brackettaircraft.com

7/29/2015

BAC

W-500514WH  WHEEL ASSEMBLY

2

1

3

4

7

5

6

9

7

9

10

4

7

3

7

5

8

6


